
Away

13-16 Cantrell

13-16 McPherson

Away

13-16 Loughlin

Away

13-16 Cantrell

Away

13-16 Cantrell

13-16 Yelton

Away

13-16 Loughlin

Away

13-16 McPherson

2025 Beaufort Youth Fall Baseball - 13-16 Schedule

9/19/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Sunday

Date Time Location Home

9/17/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Cantrell

9/19/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

9/15/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Loughlin

9/15/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 McPherson

9/17/2025 - Wednesday

9/10/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 McPherson

Date Time Location Home

9/15/2025 - Monday

9/8/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

9/8/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Sunday

9/8/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Loughlin

Date Time Location Home

9/10/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

9/12/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Yelton

9/12/2025 - Friday



Away

13-16 McPherson

13-16 Cantrell

Away

13-16 McPherson

Away

13-16 Sunday

Away

13-16 Loughlin

13-16 Sunday

Away

13-16 Yelton

Away

13-16 McPherson

13-16 Yelton

Away

13-16 Cantrell

13-16 Yelton

Away

13-16 Loughlin

10/17/2025 - Friday

10/17/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Yelton

Date Time Location Home

10/13/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Loughlin

10/13/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 McPherson

Date Time Location Home

10/6/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Cantrell

10/6/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Loughlin

10/13/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

10/3/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Sunday

10/6/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

9/29/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 McPherson

9/29/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Cantrell

10/3/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

9/26/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Yelton

9/29/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

9/24/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Cantrell

9/26/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

9/22/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Sunday

9/22/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Loughlin

9/24/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

9/22/2025 - Monday



Away

13-16 Yelton

13-16 Sunday

Away

13-16 Loughlin

Away

13-16 Sunday

11/7/2025 - Friday

11/7/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Yelton

10/24/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

10/24/2025 7:00 PM OF Baseball Field 2 13-16 Sunday

10/20/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

10/20/2025 7:15 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 McPherson

10/20/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 13-16 Cantrell

Date Time Location Home


